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Elementary Teacher Education Program: Elementary Education 

Licensure Exam Pass Rates for Program Completers for Combined Three Years 

 (2019-2020, 2020-2021, 2021-2022)  

 

The EPP tracks the following licensure data for content knowledge and pedagogical knowledge. 

Candidates are considered program completers upon successful completion of the Praxis 

Elementary Education Content Knowledge Test for Reading and Language Arts, Math, Science, 

and Social Studies and Praxis Principles of Learning and Teaching Exams.  Below are the 

Licensure Exam Pass Rates for Program Completers for the combined three years (2019-20, 

2020-21 and 2021-22). For the three academic years, the number of completers is less than 5.  

Therefore, to protect the confidentiality of the completers the combine three-year average is 

provided. 

 

Praxis Content Exam 

Content 
Area  

Cut 
Score 

Three-
year 
Combined 
Average  

Overall 
Pass 

Rate 

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 

Pass 
Rate 

Average 
Score 

Pass 
Rate 

Average 
Score 

Pass 
Rate 

Average 
Score 

Elem Ed 
CKT 
Reading 
& LA 
(7812) 

159 171.4 5/5= 

100% 

1/1= 
100% 

 2/2 = 
100% 

 2/2 = 
100% 

 

Elem Ed 
Math 
(7813) 

147 172.2 5/5= 

100% 

1/1 = 
100% 

 2/2 = 
100% 

 2/2 = 
100% 

 

Elem Ed 
Science 
(7814) 

150 173 5/5= 

100% 

1/1 = 
100% 

 2/2 = 
100% 

 2/2 = 
100% 

 

Elem Ed 
Social 
Studies 
(7815) 

157 175.8 5/5= 

100% 

1/1 = 
100% 

 2/2 = 
100% 

 2/2 = 
100% 
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Praxis PLT Exam 

Content 
Area  

Cut 
Score 

Three-
year 
Combined 

Average  

Overall 
Pass 

Rate 

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 

Pass 
Rate 

Average 
Score 

Pass 
Rate 

Average 
Score 

Pass 
Rate 

Average 
Score 

PLT K-6 
(5622) 

160 179.4 5/5= 

100% 

1/1 
=100% 

 2/2 = 
100% 

 2/2 = 
100% 

 

 

 

 

 


