

HASKELL INDIAN NATIONS UNIVERSITY • 155 Indian Avenue, Lawrence KS 66046 College of Education and Health Sciences | (785) 749-8426 | www.haskell.edu

Elementary Teacher Education Program: Elementary Education Licensure Exam Pass Rates for Program Completers for Combined Three Years (2019-2020, 2020-2021, 2021-2022)

The EPP tracks the following licensure data for content knowledge and pedagogical knowledge. Candidates are considered program completers upon successful completion of the Praxis Elementary Education Content Knowledge Test for Reading and Language Arts, Math, Science, and Social Studies and Praxis Principles of Learning and Teaching Exams. Below are the Licensure Exam Pass Rates for Program Completers for the combined three years (2019-20, 2020-21 and 2021-22). For the three academic years, the number of completers is less than 5. Therefore, to protect the confidentiality of the completers the combine three-year average is provided.

Praxis Content Exam

Content Area	Cut Score	Three- year Combined Average	Overall Pass Rate	2019-2020		2020-2021		2021-2022	
				Pass Rate	Average Score	Pass Rate	Average Score	Pass Rate	Average Score
Elem Ed CKT Reading & LA (7812)	159	171.4	5/5= 100%	1/1= 100%		2/2 = 100%		2/2 = 100%	
Elem Ed Math (7813)	147	172.2	5/5= 100%	1/1 = 100%		2/2 = 100%		2/2 = 100%	
Elem Ed Science (7814)	150	173	5/5= 100%	1/1 = 100%		2/2 = 100%		2/2 = 100%	
Elem Ed Social Studies (7815)	157	175.8	5/5= 100%	1/1 = 100%		2/2 = 100%		2/2 = 100%	

Praxis PLT Exam

Content Area	Cut Score	Three- year	Overall Pass Rate	2019-2020		2020-2021		2021-2022	
		Combined Average		Pass Rate	Average Score	Pass Rate	Average Score	Pass Rate	Average Score
PLT K-6 (5622)	160	179.4	5/5= 100%	1/1 =100%		2/2 = 100%		2/2 = 100%	